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233+460 0.17 1.68 1.68 1.68
233+480 6.64 68.05 69.72 68.05
2334500 2351 301.47 37119 301.47
233+520 s 550.08 921.27 550.08
2334540 329 643.98 1565.25 643.98
2334560 0 329.00 1894.25 329.00
2334620 46.77 467.65 2361.91 467.65
2334640 64.05 1108.13 3470.04 1108.13
2334660 68.43 1324.80 4794.84 1324.80
2334680 79.18 1476.11 6270.95 1476.11
233+700 0 791.78 7062.74 791.78
2334800 68.17 681.66 7744.40 681.66
233+820 7254 1407.11 9151.51 1407.11
2334840 73.91 1464.52 10616.03 FILL 146452 | 80117.12
2334860 73.27 1471.73 12087.76 1471.73
233+880 54.88 1281.49 13369.25 1281.49
233+900 53.99 1088.76 14458.02 1088.76
2334920 56.17 1101.65 15559.67 1101.65
233+940 0 561.72 16121.39 561.72
2334960 41.59 475.95 16597.34 475.95
2334980 95.99 1435.80 18033.13 1435.80
2344000 92.24 1882.24 19915.37 1882.24
2344020 87.66 1798.94 21714.31 1798.94
2344040 82.36 1700.13 23414.44 1700.13 .
2344060 85.38 1677.37 | 25091.81 7:-\ 1677.37
2344080 90.82 1762.02 26853.83 V f ‘f 1762.02
2344100 81.64 1724.62 zss7s.4; X
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2344120 65.36 1470.00 30048.45 1470.00
2344140 58.17 1235.36 31283.81 1235.36
2344160 55.74 1139.09 32422.90 1139.09
2344180 0 557.35 32980.26 557.35
2344420 25.19 251.94 33232.20 251.94
2344440 29.44 54631 33778.51 546.31
234+460 0 294.37 34072.88 294.37
2344500 59.69 596.90 34669.78 596.90
2344520 7278 1324.72 35994.51 1324.72
2344540 70.77 1435.52 37430.02 1435.52
FILL 80117.12

2344560 68.63 1394.00 38824.03 1394.00
2344580 69.95 1385.80 40209.83 1385.80
234+600 74.88 1448.33 41658.16 1448.33
234+620 69.02 1439.04 43097.20 1439.04
2344640 68.69 1377.05 44474.25 1377.05
234+660 61.67 1303.52 45777.77 1303.52
234+680 61.9 1235.65 47013.42 1235.65
234+700 59.03 1209.26 4822268 1209.26
2344720 51.21 1102.39 49325.06 1102.39
234+740 0 512.11 49837.17 512.11
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2354000 86.28 862.78 50699.95 862.78
2354020 88.5 1747.76 52447.71 1747.76
235+040 77.98 1664.82 54112.53 1664.82
235+060 77.94 1559.25 55671.78 1559.25
235+080 80.28 1582.21 57253.99 1582.21
235+100 81.73 1620.07 58874.06 1620.07
235+120 78.79 1605.14 60479.20 1605.14
235+140 0 787.88 61267.09 787.88
2354220 76.21 762.07 62029.15 762.07
235+240 7245 1486.52 63515.68 1486.52
2354260 73.04 1454.90 64970.58 FILL 145490 | 80117.12
235+280 71.14 1441.89 66412.47 1441.89
235+300 52.54 1236.84 67649.31 1236.84
2354320 10.72 632,62 68281.93 632.62
235+340 31.59 42315 68705.08 423.15
2354360 50.71 823.01 69528.09 823.01
235+380 15.69 664.00 70192.09 664.00
235+400 12.19 278.86 70470.94 278.86
235+420 0.12 123.18 70594.12 12318
235+440 19.27 193.92 70788.04 193.92
235+460 1191 311.76 71099.80 311.76
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235+480 217 140.78 7124058 140.78
2354500 313 53.05 71293.63 53.05
2354520 352 66.57 71360.20 66.57
2354540 5.03 85.56 71445.76 < 85.56
2354560 333 83.62 71529.38 83.62
2354580 6.49 98.15 71627.54 98.15
2354600 16.76 232.46 71860.00 232.46
2354620 2.29 190.54 72050.54 190.54
2354640 0 2294 72073.48 2294
235+660 114 1143 72084.91 11.43
2354680 14.69 158.33 72243.24 158.33
FILL 80117.12
235+700 0 146.89 72390.13 146.89
235+780 231 230.96 72621.09 230.96
235+800 39.09 621.89 73242.98 621.89
235+820 51.18 902.77 74145.75 202.77
2354840 26.05 77232 74918.07 77232
235+860 14.32 403.71 75321.78 403.71
235+880 14.64 289.60 75611.38 289.60
235+900 15.63 302.65 75914.03 302.65
2354920 18.1 337.28 76251.31 337.28
235+940 17.7 358.02 76609.33 358.02
235+960 16.78 344.83 76954.16 344.83
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2354980 14.28 310.65 77264.82 310.65
236+000 1345 277.29 77542.11 277.29
236+020 14.83 282.73 77824.83 282.73
236+040 15.01 298.33 78123.17 298.33
236+060 11.32 26331 78386.47 263.31
236+080 11.58 229.01 78615.48 229.01
236+100 12.56 24135 78856.83 24135

236+120 747 197.27 79054.10 FILL 197.27 | 80117.12
236+140 9.46 166.31 79220.41 166.31
236+160 13.46 22921 79449.62 22921
236+180 10.57 240.28 79689.90 240.28
236+200 8.04 186.12 79876.02 186.12
236+220 5.81 138.56 80014.57 138.56
236+240 2.22 8035 80094.92 80.35
236+260 0 2222 80117.13 2222
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235+380 15.69 664.00 70192.09 664.00
235+400 12.19 278.86 70470.94 278.86
235+420 0.12 123.18 70594.12 123.18
235+440 19.27 193.92 70788.04 193.92
235+460 1191 311.76 71099.80 311.76
235+480 2.17 140.78 71240.58 140.78
235+500 3.13 53.05 71293.63 53.05
2354520 3.52 66.57 71360.20 66.57
235+540 5.03 85.56 71445.76 85.56
2354560 3.33 83.62 71529.38 83.62
235+580 6.49 98.15 71627.54 FILL 98.15 10589.06
235+600 16.76 232.46 71860.00 - 232.46
235+620 2.29 190.54 72050.54 190.54
235+640 0 22.94 72073.48 22,94
235+660 114 11.43 72084.91 11.43
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235+680 14.69 158.33 72243.24 158.33
235+700 0 146.89 72390.13 146.89
235+780 23.1 230.96 72621.09 230.96
235+800 39.09 621.89 73242.98 621.89
235+820 51.18 902.77 74145.75 A902 77
235+840 26.05 772.32 74918.07
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2354860 14.32 403.71 75321.78 403.71
2354880 14.64 289.60 75611.38 289.60
2354900 15.63 302.65 75914.03 302.65
2354920 18.1 337.28 76251.31 337.28
2354940 17.7 358.02 76609.33 358.02
235+960 16.78 344.83 76954.16 344.83
2354980 14.28 310.65 77264.82 310.65
236+000 13.45 277.29 77542.11 277.29
236+020 14.83 282.73 77824.83 282.73
236+040 15.01 298.33 78123.17 298.33
236+060 11.32 26331 78386.47 FILL 263.31 10589.06
236+080 11.58 229.01 78615.48 229.01
236+100 12.56 241.35 78856.83 241.35
236+120 7.17 197.27 79054.10 197.27
236+140 9.46 166.31 79220.41 166.31
236+160 13.46 229.21 79449.62 229.21
236+180 10.57 240.28 79689.90 240.28
236+200 8.04 186.12 79876.02 186.12
236+220 5.81 138.56 80014.57 138.56
236+240 2.22 80.35 80094.92 80.35
236+260 0 22.22 80117.13 22.22
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2344420 25.19 251.94 33232.20 251.94
2344440 9.4 546.31 33778.51 546.31
2344460 0 294.37 34072.88 294.37
2344500 59.69 596.90 34669.78 596.90
2344520 .78 1324.72 35994.51 1324.72
2344540 70.77 1435.52 37430.02 1435.52
2344560 68.63 1394.00 38824.03 1394.00
2344580 69.95 1385.80 40209.83 1385.80
2344600 74.88 1448.33 41658.16 144833
2344620 69.02 1439.04 43097.20 1439.04
234+640 68.69 1377.05 44474.25 1377.05
2344660 61.67 1303.52 4. 1303.52
2344680 619 1235.65 47013.42 1235.65
2344700 59.03 1209.26 48222.68 1209.26
2344720 51.21 1102.39 49325.06 1102.39
2344740 (] 512.11 49837.17 512.11
FILL 36547.82
2354000 86.28 862.78 50699.95 862.78
235+020 835 1742.76 52447.71 1747.76
235+040 77.98 1664.82 54112.53 1664.82
235+060 77.94 1559.25 55671.78 1559.25
235+080 80.28 1582.21 57253.99 1582.21
235+100 8173 1620.07 58874.06 1620.07
235+120 78.79 1605.14 60479.20 1605.14
235+140 (] 787.88 61267.09 787.88
2354220 76.21 762.07 62029.15 762.07
2354240 7245 1486.52 63515.68 1486.52
235+260 73.04 1454.90 64970.58 1454.90
235+280 7114 1441.89 66412.47 1441.89
235+300 52.54 1236.84 67649.31 1236.84
235+320 10.72 632.62 68281.93 632.62
2354340 31.59 423.15 68705.08 423.15
235+360 50.71 823.01 69528.09 823.04
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